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Account Description

96-292-93202

287406312

287406320

Reserye (overdraft) Limit

Amount Used**

Available

Mortgage Account

Open Plan Current Account

Open Plan Savings Reserve

22,554.37

3,378.2O

19,176.17
@
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o
mo

o
mo€
8
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** The Amount Used comprises of all the drawings on the Current Account Reserve (overdraft), including those

allocatedbyyouto'LoanPots'. Youcanchangetherepaymentorthetermoverwhichitisrepayableatanytime.

This Month -10.42

To Date -73.64

lnterest Saved By offsetting your savings and/or current aaount balances, we have elculated how much interest you saved last month and since the start of

your morttage.

PleasE note that we calculate interest on the total amount you borrow which inctudes your Current Ac@unt Reserve (overdraft)

lf your Current Account Reserve has exceeded your total credit batance, the amount of interest saved may appear as a minus figure

lfyou have a query regardlng this information, please contact us on O8OA tOO 4+ZZ
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Openplan
from THE WOOL\MICH

Current Account &
Savings : *0845 OTOO 360
Mortgage : *0808 1OO 4477
Please have your customer reference
number and security details ready when
you call.

lnternetaddress :www.thewoolwich.co.uk

0.00

wwwwoolwich.co,uk
Woolwich opaplan customs Ciltact cstrg Ja(ksm Hdrsq Jacksd Road. Clacton m Sea, Issex, CO15 lJA. 0945 0700350

opHplan is provid.d by lhe woolwich. 'The woolwich" and woolwich" are trading names of Earclays Bank PLc which is authqised and regulated by the f inancial swices Authdity
Barclays Bank PLc registsed in England. Registsed numbs: 1026167. Registefed ofiica 1 Churchill Place Londfi E14 5HP.
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How The ltttetest Saved Thls Month Was Calculated

Offset
Unked Accounts Offset Balance Mortgage Rate offset BenefltDate

0l Fcb06
02 Fcb 06
03 Fctr 06
04 Fr:b 06
05 Fcb 06
06 Fctr 06
07 Fcl:06
Otl Fcb 06
09 Fcb 06

l0 Fr:b 06
'l l Fcb 06
'12 Fr..b 06
'll Fcb 06
'14 Fqb 06
'15 Fcb 06
'16 Fcb t)6
'17 Fcb 06
lll Fcb 06
19 Fr:[r ()G

Z0 Fcb 06

2l F(rb 06
22 Fr:b 06
2t F{rb 06
24 Fr:b 06

25 FnLr 06

26 Fcb 06
27 Fcb tl6
2ll Fr,b 06

Total

Mortgage Balance

201,75626
201,756 26
201,756 26

201,756 26
201,756.26
20'1,756.26

201,756.26
201,756.26
201,756 26

20'1,756.26

201,756.26
201,756.26
201,756 26
20 l,7L'6 26

201,7s6 26

200,87_r 96
200,87-3 96
200,873.96
200,87-196
200,873.9fi
200,873.96
200,87-1.96

200,1173.96

200,873.96
200,873.96
200,873.96
2o0,87-1.96

200,873 96

-1,557.31
- 1,557.33
-1,682 24
-1,899 78
-'1,899.78
-2,1'16.78
-2,134.36
-2,150.36
-2,150.36
-2,450 36
-2,450.36
-2,450.36
-2,450 36
-2,718.2',1

-2,778 20
-2,778.20
-3,078 20
-3,078.20
-3,078 20
-3,078 20
-3,078.20
-_r,078 20
-3,078.20
-3,07f1.20

-3,078.20
-3,078.20
-3,078 20
-3,378.20

- 1,5 57.-13

-1,557.33

-1,(:rB2.24

-1,899.78
-1,t199.78

-2,116.78
-2,134.36
-2,150.-16

-2,150.36
-2,450 36
-2,450.36
-2,450.16
-2,450 36
-2,7'11t 21

-2,778 20
-2,778.2A
-3,078.20
-3,078.20
-3,078.20
-3,078.20
-_r,078.20

-3,()7$.20
-3,0711.20

-3,078.20
-_1,078 20
-3,078.20
-3,078 20
-3,3711.20

-0.223999
-0.223999
-0.241966
-o.273256
-o.273256
-0.304468
-0.306996
-0.309298
-0.309298
-0.352449
-o.352449
-o.352449
-o.35244e
-0.390975
-0.399604
-0.399604
-o.4427s4
-o.442754
-o.442754
-o.442754
-o.4427s4
-o.442754
-o.442754
-o.442754
-o.442754
-o.442754
-0.442754
-0.485905

-1(J.42

5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
s.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25

5.2s
5.2s
5.25

5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.2s
5.25
5.25

roh

Or

,f
c'

(:)
t)

Date: Tlre 111.1 gs[a11r:e of your llnked accrrulrts are offsel agalnst the Mrrrtgager balance on a dally basls.

Mortgage Balance: Tlrls is lho l:alarrce outstandlng on your nlorl.gage accotlnt at tlte close of eaclt bttslness day.

Llnked Accotrrrts: Tfis ls the rollblned net balarrce of yottr savlngs account(s), rtlrlent accotlnt and your Mortgage

Rr-,sr:rvn lrrr:ttrrllrrg alty'Loan Prrts' ynu may have set up. TJrls anrrunt ls offsel agalnst yotlr Mortgage balance each day

l. prr:rvlrlr1 tlrc baiarrie up,rrr whlcii lntere.st ls chargai. (lf you lrave nrade usa of yottr Mort.gap.,r: Reserve (overdraft)

altrl lrrr:roasrtd yottr lol.at lrorrr:wlng lhls flgtrre lttay lre rtagallvc).

Offset Batance: l'lrls ls llrc anrount whlch ls offiet agalnst your nrorlgage l:alanr:e each day. (lnterest ls not payable

wJrlra tJrr1 r:qrrrlrllcd savlrrgs and cttrrent accottnt balattce qxceerl the mortgage balance).

Offset Mortgage Rate: Thls ls tlra rale used to calculate l.he dally lnlererst chargr-'d on yotlr Openplan Offset

Mrrtt g.rgo ar;r:otlltl.

offsel Beneflt: Thls ls the atnount of lnterest saved +rach day by offset tlng. (lf you have nlade tlse of your Mortgage

R4srrrvo (ovnr,lraft) arr,l ln,:rcas,r,J your totat borrowlrrg, bttt yotl havq ttot lnr:reased yotlr nlonlhly repayntent, tltls

flJprrr pray lrq rragallve as lrrlr,rreisl ls r:alctrlaterJ on l.lrei l,rvta[ anrottttI botrowcrd lttcltrdlrrg yottr Morl.gage Reserve).

ldOlttsltnlltflgXXiqeX: Opcrrplan Offsel. allows yor.t lhr: cholce to offscrl agalnsl yotrr ntonthly payment or yotlr

lrrr1r'l.gaJp 1q11. you ca1 switclr lretwr-,en tlrcse paynerrt optlnrrs by calllrrgthe offset Helpllrre on 'F0845 0700 360.

Tlrq rrrllrlrrrrrrrr alrrrrrrrrt rr:qulrcd to be pald to yoirr nrortgage lrofrrre there ls an lncrease ln yottr Secttred overdraft ls

currcntly f 1,000 00
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Openplan
from THE WOOLrY\/ICH
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is'rerug
IBAN :

SWIFTBIC:

Date

01 Feb 06
16 Feb 05
28 Feb 06
01 Mar 06

Date

01 Feb 06
01 Feb 06
03 Feb 06

04 Feb 06

06 Feb 06

07 Feb 06
08 Feb 06
10 Feb 06
14 Feb 06

15 Feb 06
17 Feb 06
28 Feb 06
01 Mar 06

Aiquni"il=ffiii;,*.ubfghrr glriiffi .t+tu-'1il;.,..,.trti"-,..';=,.-,'.,,iiltjtl'li.,r,,.i1t=,,f,r,,+,..i;,.,'

IBAN : GB53WOOL10801287406312
SWIFTBIC: WooLcB2l

TyPe

TyPe

ATM

ATM

DD

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

Description

Previous Balance
Payment - Thank You
lnterest
New Balance

Description

Previous Balance
POS - Argos Retail Croup lnternet CB
POS - Amazon.Co.UK Amazon.co.uk 68
POS - Amazon.Co.UK Amazon.co.uk GB
POS - The Conservatory London CB
ATM - Lloyds BankPLC London
POS - Microsoft Online Svcs Http://Bill.Mie
ATM - Halifax Uxbridge
POS - Amazon.Co.UK Amazon.co.uk CB
British Cas DD 1004057973898
ATM - Halifax Uxbridge
POS - Amazon.Co.UK Amazon.co.uk GB

ATM - Nationwide B.S. London
POS - Amazon.Co.UK Amazon.co.uk GB
ATM - Halifax Uxbridge
ATM - Halifax Uxbridge
New Balance

Debit

821.32

Debit

284.94
51.93
72.98
17.54

200.00
17.OO

200.00
17.58

16.00

300.00
17.8s

250.00
s9.99

300.00
300.00

Debit

Credit

882.30

Credit

Credit

Balance

201,756.26
200,873.96
201,69s.28
201,69s.28

ro
urrto
co
mo

o
m
aO

o
o

'

Balance

-1,272.39
- 1,557.33
-1,609.26
-1,682.24
-1,699.78
-1,899.78
-1,9't6.78
-2,116.78
-2,134.36
-2,1s0.36
-2,4s0.36
-2,468.21
-2,718.21
-2,778.20
-3,O78.20
-3,378.20
-3.378.20

.:r.:i::::.:t.:.'l;::,:.;"':,1,'::;::::ii::j:liii'::::ii:::ii:ii:1;;::i,i:'t,::'::.::;,,,;j::::,1:l'll:i'r_'li'_rr

';r:i ;r.1;1i,.1'.1.,i ji,,,,,rtt:t',. it..,t:il;,;" :.r,,il1li.,.1fi t- i
IBAN : GB76WOO110800287406320
SWIFTBIC : WOOLGBZl

Date Type

01 Feb 06
01 Mar 06

Description

Previous Balance
New Balance

Balance

0.00
0.00
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lntpottant lnforntatlon

Plr:ase clteck and keep alt slatemett[s for fttture refercnce.

Barclays Bank PLC subscrlbes to the Banklng Codei. Coples of tlter Code are avaltable on request.

YOUR HOME MAY BE REPOSSESSED IF YOU DO NOT KEEP UP REPAYMENTS ON YOUR MORTCAGE.

Wrlttcn mrrrtgage lllustratlons and quotatlons for othr:r crcdlt prndtrcts are available on reqttest. For morl6ages a

flrst charge over your property ls rr:qulred.

*calls nray be recorded and/or monltored for tralnlng and sccurlty PurPoses.

The flgures shown on the statement state the balances ln tlte ar:cottnt at the date of thls statement. These figures

nray lnclu,le ltems that mlghl subsequently be returned. lt arsttnres that all ltents shown have been correctty

prrsted to your account. lf you do not agree with the ntortgage account balance please calt us on *0B0fJ 1OO 4477'

for atl other balance queries please call *0845 0700 360.

Thls stal.enunt ls not a statenrent for tlre purposes of sectlon 352 of the lnconre and Corporatlon Taxes Act 19tJtJ.

lf you have an lnterest only mortgage, you are sLrongly recotttncndr:d to have a suitable repayment vehlcle in

place (such as an endownrent policy, lSA, PEP or Personal Pcttslon Plan) to rcpay the total amount borrowed. For

your own beneflt, you should ensure thaI you contlntte to ntakr: thc agrced nronthly payments to the pollcy/plan

provlder ln order to ensure there ls sufflclent to repay ynur t,ratt at tlte end of the agreed ternr. As the repaynent

of your loan wlll rely on the performance o[ your pollcy/plan, you should contact the provlder lf you are in any

doubt t lrat tlre flnal sunr payable wlll not be suf liclent to repay yottr toan. lf thls ls Woolwlch Llfe, I.here is no need

lo take spcclflc acllorr, other tlran to ensure tlrat your prantlttnts arrt up to dal.c, as regutar relvlcws on perforntaltct:

already takr: place.

Openplan Current Account Reserve (Overdraft)
C)ne of t.he nraln fcatures of your Openplan Offsat ls the abllity to borrow addltlonal money vla your Currettt

Account Rrrsr:rvn (to a lnaxlmunr of 90% r:omblned rnortgage and addltionat borrowlltg), uslng your debit card or

cheque book. Thls addltlonal borrowlng ls avallabte aI the Openplan Offset rate and ls an overdraft facllity.

Loan Pots: lf you want, you can arrange your new borrowlng front your Openplan Current Accottnt Reserva

(overdraf t) lnto dlffr:rent nanred 'Pots' to nrake your f lnances oasler to tlrallage. We can also set trp a ntortthly
standlng order, to help you repay your lrorrowlng in an nrganlsr:d way over a sct perrlod of time. You can vary

these arrangements at any tlme by calling us on {'()1145 0700 360.

You can nrake payments to your Mortgage Resarve ln tlte follcrwlng ways:

By Post: sr:1d a che-.tlue, with yorrr nanle, address, anrJ Cttrrenl. Accrrttnt Reserve nunrber clearly noted on the back

I.n: The Woolwlch, Openplan, Merldian Housu, Anchor Bottlevard, Crossways Business Park, Dartford, Kent DAZ

6QU.
By Hand: you can nrake paynrents at any Wor:lwlch brarrch. Ptease have your Reserve Account nttntber avaltable.

By Standlng Order: lf you wlsh to make a regular nronthly paynrent to your Reserve Account then yott can set tlP

a starrdlng order. For a standlng ordeir form, please catl tts on ''0t145 0700 360 or vlslt your local Woolwich branch.

Addltlonal Informatlorl
Clrarges for uslng your deblt card ln the UK and abroad.
Your forerlgn card transactlons are converted lnto sterling at tlre erxchange rate based on market or governnrent set

rates on the date it ls recelved by VISA in the UK for procerssitt f,. A 2.5"/" charge for Woolwlch handling costs and

any V|SA prncesslng fees ls lncluded ln the sterllng converslon olr your slatemettt.
The Worrlwlch wlll not charge you lf you use your card ln any LIK caslt ntachlne . A 1.52/u fee (min f 1.50) ls payable

lf you use yrrur card to get cash over the counler, currsncy or travollers clteqttes anywhere ln the LIK other than tho

Wootwlch. A 2"/, fee (mln f 2) ls payable on all foralgn cash lranqactlons vla a cash machlne or ln a bank.
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